
NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Bothale 304 Services (Pty) Ltd MAAA0209485 Moeketsi Maloka bbbtquotes3@gmail.com

2 EDP Communications MAAA0150691 Elton Du Preez elton@edp.co.za

3 Megacross IT Solutions MAAA0102900 Rendani Davhasa info@megacrossit.co.za 078 742 8254

4 Wise Man Online Research and Marketing MAAA0027265 Dennis Mothiba dennism.mothiba@gmail.com 078 480 3058

5 Destiny Village Holdings (Pty) Ltd MAAA0004737 Lungi Mahlaule lungi@destinyvillage.co.za 072 973 6857

6 Afro Tech Distributors MAAA0782068 Wandile Bareng wandile@afrotechdistributors.co.za 082 468 6067

7 Leopon Consultants MAAA0000022 Peters Ghardner leaponc@gmail.com 076 060 0504

8 Bravic Trading MAAA0004542 Phathu Ramakhanya pramakhanya@gmail.com 065 832 3979

9 TAM Business Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0076974 Tebogo Motsaapheko tebogo@tambs.co.za 083 513 2249

10 Take Note Trading 368 MAAA0749464 Dali Luthuli dali@takenoteit.co.za

11 Trancomm Information Technology and Services cc. MAAA0056152 Kobus du Plessis kd@trnits.co.za 083 447 1463

12 Galeboe Holdings t/a Galeboe Professional Services MAAA0913492 Cecil Thokoane cecil.thokoane@galeboe.co.za 083 625 2542

13 Pro Logio Labs (Pty) Ltd MAAA0556258 Samuel Phatlane business@prologiq.co.za

14 Khubz Telecoms MAAA0338102 Mohlatse Sepogwane william@khubz.co.za

15 Berniemaf (Pty) Ltd t/a Tech Analysts MAAA0697762 Bernie Mafokoane info@techanalysts.co.za 065 805 9731

16 Orateng Business Solutions MAAA0597884 Otlotleng Gill gillotlotleng@gmail.com

17 Techseeds Telecommunications (Pty) Ltd MAAA0916512 Thabo Lentsa thabo@techseeds.co.za 072 279 9111

18 Struggles Descartes (Pty) Ltd MAAA0614559 Mogorosi Monama info@struggles.mobi 011 086 0614

19 Musandiwa Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0002143 Tendani Ramutsindela ndivhuwon@musandiwa.co.za 079 821 6841

20 Foursight IT Business Solutions MAAA0019110 Johnson Malete johnson@foursightit.co.za 082 393 4897
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21 GTM Computer Surgeon cc. MAAA0053782 Thabo Monareng thabo@gtmcomputers.co.za 076 291 3988

22 Absolute Supplier and Technical MAAA0876382 Dan Thobela thumbie.thobela@gmail.com 082 731 6765

23 IT Palace SA MAAA0906146 Jesse Poole tenders@itpalacesa.com 063 400 6732

24 Justnet Solutions cc. MAAA0291497 Kwena Puka kwena.p@justnet.co.za 084 655 6680

25 Burika ICT Solutions MAAA0019891 Lance Godwin projects@burika.co.za 079 338 3597

26 Poloko Holdings (Pty) Ltd MAAA1068999 Tumisang Tshiwela lebo@polokoholdings.co.za 081 591 4011

27 Pristo Response Trading (Pty) Ltd MAAA0020786 Elton Tony Mucheto tony@pristo.co.za 060 832 1555

28 Thamani Technologies and Systems MAAA0650511 Bongeka Nyembezi bongeka@thamanitech.com 071 871 6458

29 Jicho Consulting cc. MAAA0119623 Sizakele Dlamini sonton@jicho.co.za

30 Itgility (Pty) Ltd MAAA0091313 Thandiwe Mokoena thandiwem@itgility.co.za 071 895 9457

31 Dataproof Communications MAAA0081559 Moeketsi Matshabu moeketsi@dataproof.co.za

32 Vukani Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0009228 Faith Mokwena fmokoena@vukanitech.co.za 060 529 5522

33 Siraha Group (Pty) Ltd MAAA0338854 Lovejoy Saungweme keenanp@sirahagroup.co.za 082 376 8322

34 BDM ICT Solutions MAAA0157565 Lerato Setai info@bdmgroup.co.za

35 Sage Computer Technologies MAAA0016991 Vinay Kathard vinayk@sagecomp.co.za 082 9073048

36 Ongani Trading (Pty) Ltd MAAA0801313 Sinovuyo Mseti onganitrading@gmail.com 076 896 5275

37 Monka Investments (Pty) Ltd MAAA0068868 Mikateko Nkanyani christopher@monkainvest.co.za 082 077 7415

38 Katlego Lesedi Consulting MAAA0004753 Pitsi Langa planga@katlegolesedi.co.za 076 220 7509

39 Robus Techonologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0776411 Vincent Ndlou info@rubustech.co.za  010 010 7500
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40 Batsha IT Solutions cc. MAAA0014205 Sylvia Madisha 21029464@batshait.co.za 082 803 5420

NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

41 Thikho Technologies MAAA0018081 Naledzani Netshikulwe naledzani@thikho.co.za 076 370 2105

42 Sage Informatics MAAA0024848 Kooban Moodley sethabilem@sage-info.com 011 466 2760

43 ISF ICT Infrastructure (Pty) Ltd MAAA0685276 Malusi Mngxathi ruth.letsogo@ifsgrp.co.za 078 882 8263

44 Sonke Telecommunications (Pty) Ltd MAAA0574526 Gudani Luvhani thato.tsolanku@sonketelecoms.com 082 447 5138

45 Lehumo Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0337182 Thabo Mabotja admin@lehumotech.co.za 076 890 7775

46 Dynasty Solutions MAAA0924128 Sakhile Neer sakhile@dynastysolution.co.za 076 483 9487

47 Sokone Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0140232 Andrew Mpolokeng andrew@sokonetech.co.za 083 618 4062

48 Destiny Technology (Pty) Ltd MAAA0002867 Hangwani Ramabulana info@destinyglobal.co.za 068 113 7391

49 Matupunuka ICT MAAA0338100 Sifiso Mathebula sfisomat@matupunuka.co.za 061 437 4701

50 Trancomm IT Solutions MAAA0056152 Bongani Phakathi info@trnits.co.za 083 447 1463

51 Qhawe Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0572710 Linda Matyeni ghawetechnologies@gmail.com 076 555 0740

52 Geeks n Nerds Records (Pty) Ltd MAAA0774241 Leroy Herclass info.geeksnnerds@gmail.com

53 Vibe Thang Concepts (Pty) Ltd MAAA0816255 Lethabo Makwela shmonexhibitions@gmail.com

54 KiH Mobile MAAA0600487 Gape Kgabanyane gape@kihgroup.co.za 071 457 1097

55 Klan Group (Pty) Ltd MAAA0091066 Nhlanhla Makholoa nmakhoba@klangroup.co.za

56 Khanya Lesedi Trading MAAA0114201 Mokone Marotholi mokonem063@gmail.com 072 276 4500

57 Daita (Pty) Ltd MAAA0385354 Jacob Gondo jacobg@daita.co.za 076 522 5947

58 Software Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0082118 Tiledi Kekana angie@esoftwaresolutions.co.za 082 754 0174

59 Phanta IT (Pty) Ltd MAAA0581767 Sihle Khuzwayo info@phantait.co.za 083 501 4709

60 Netsurit (Pty) Ltd MAAA0216356 Riaan Davis gailk@netsurit.com 082 552 3370
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61 Oval Ventures (Pty) Ltd MAAA0000170 Elias Diale elias.diale@ovalventures.co.za 082 902 9144

62 Xuma Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0006747 Tshepiso Modise alice.kanyemba@uniqueglobal.co.za 079 028 1750

63 Neotech IT Solutions MAAA0087763 Tapologo Mogatusi boipelo@neotech.co.za 014 940 5355

64 Vitom Holdings MAAA0896839 Terrence Khutlane terrence.khutlane@vitomholdings.com 061 416 7862

65 MO2C Synergy cc. MAAA0572948 Tshepo Mdluli tmdhluli@mo2c.co.za

66 Kuno Thuo (Pty) Ltd MAAA0933308 Malesedi Moshoaliba mmoshoaliba@kuno2o.co.za

67 Tectron IQ Technology Management MAAA0850922 Mabuti Mlotshwa motsamai.rantho@tectron-iq.com 071 679 2051

68 People Technology Processes Integrated (Pty) Ltd MAAA0071488 Tseleng Kuebu lean@ptpi.co.za 082 552 3525

69 Namoleka General Trading (Pty) Ltd MAAA0911660 Marvel Ramatshela namolekaprojects@gmail.com 081 030 5090

70 Mokotedi Investment Group (Pty) Ltd MAAA0150396 Kabelo Motsepe victor.pasha@m-i-g.co.za 082 711 5334

71 Nihka Technology Group MAAA0288340 Yashmita Bhana proposals@nihka.co.za 072 724 9089

72 V.C IT (Pty) Ltd MAAA0100643 Rakesh Sambhu rakesh@vicit.co.za 083 799 7861

73 Nifracom Telecom (Pty) Ltd MAAA0795062 Lekgoanyana Tswai solly@nifracom.co.za 073 174 5860

74 Exodus Integration MAAA0449530 Nimroth Gwetsa ngwetsa@exodusintegration.co.za 083 260 0851

75 Lodel Projects MAAA0773673 Ipfi Bulasigoba lodelprojects@gmail.com 072 739 0694

76 Tshiga Group MAAA0883528 Thabo Boshoma info@tshigagroup.co.za

77 Techempire MAAA0213273 Wendell Page sade@techempire.co.za 081 218 5542

78 Nakede Management Services MAAA0012718 Mminawa Mketo mmketo@nakede.co.za 082 922 4716

79 ENR Business Enterprise MAAA0001766 Joseph Avheani diamond@enr.co.za 083 263 2477
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80 Cigy Consulting cc. MAAA0522202 Sindiswa Mqutheni cugyconsulting@gmail.com 071 342 5147

81 Ezevee Computer Solutions MAAA0011925 Katlego Mosetlhe katlego@ezevee.co.za

82 DFA Solutions MAAA0027657 Norman Hadskins rogers@dfasolutions.co.za 021 761 0532

83 Ntsepe Business Solutions cc. MAAA0136335 Buntu Ntsepe bntsepe@edcon.co.za 076 942 2130

84 Makoko Charles Pule MAAA0840972 Charles Pule charles@energroups.co.za 012 994 4150

85 Rain Cloud Technology Group (Pty) Ltd MAAA0934811 Clancinah Baloyi clancinah@raincloudgroup.com

86 Onyx Management Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0613862 Mattheus Raath romann.noble@onyxcorp.co.za 083 635 0742

87 Lephe Trading Enterprise MAAA0757928 Thabang Monama thabangmo@icloud.com 060 847 2713

88 Alteram Munipal Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA026602 Petrus Janson petrus.janson@alteram.co.za 082 449 8717

89 Business Development Administrator MAAA0016689 Elijah Hlungwane elijahh@sholdings.co.za 073 271 5376

90 Dido Digital Document (Pty) Ltd MAAA0046134 Rendani Luvhimbi mamma@didoc.biz  '065 729 2441

91 Fullstream Business Services MAAA0017679 Nelson Mgcina nelson.mgcina@fbsconsult.com 071 503 9125

92 Mainserve Africa (Pty) Ltd MAAA0131490 JG van der Walt bernie@mafrica.co.za 082 414 5351

93 Inex SA (Pty) Ltd MAAA0942681 Paveshan Govender inexsaco@inexsa.co.za

94 Aptronics (Pty) Ltd MAAA0009651 Gavin Morris gavin.morris@aptronics.co.za 083 601 2464

95 Idol Consulting Firm MAAA0106704 Goodwill Mawela goodwill@idolconsulting.co.za 078 911 4880

96 Maimele Investment Consulting Services (Pty) Ltd MAAA0903316 Reuben Modiba reuben@maimelegroup.co.za 072 512 8195

97 Armstronic Pty MAAA0035603 Kayode Fatoki armstronicpty@gmail.com 073 729 6488

98 Cloud Essentials MAAA0001378 Mphela Moloisi sammymphela@cloudessentials.co.za 072 627 4798

99 Prime Molecular Technologies Africa (Pty) Ltd MAAA0843213 Patric Makhubedu patric@pm-tech.co.za 082 377 9509


